

January 10, 2024

**To,** Department of Corporate Services **BSE Limited** 25th Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400001

## Scrip Code: 534623 | ISIN: INE524N01014

Sub.: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018 for the Quarter ended December 31, 2023.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please find enclosed herewith a Certificate under Regulation 74(5) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Depositories and Participants) Regulations, 2018, for the Quarter ended December 31, 2023, received from KFin Technologies Limited (Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited), Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company.

Kindly take the above documents on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking you, Yours truly, **For Jupiter Infomedia Limited** 

UMESH VASANTLAL MODI

Digitally signed by UMESH VASANTLAL MODI Date: 2024.01.10 12:14:41 +05'30'

Umesh Vasantlal Modi Managing Director DIN: 01570180 Encl.: As above Place: Mumbai

> 336, Laxmi Plaza, Laxmi Industrial Estate, New Link Road, Andheri (W), Mumbai 400053. India. Tel: 91-22-61979000, 26341691 / 92 / 93 Fax: 91-22-26341693 E-mail: jupiter@jimtrade.com Website: www.jupiterinfomedia.com CIN No.: 22200MH2005PLC152387

JimTrade.com India's Largest Online Business Directory IndiaNetzone.com Largest Free Encyclopedia on India JimYellowpages.com India's Leading Online Yellow Pages Directory



KFIN/CSA/NSDL/74(5) E/1 Date: 04-01-2024

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LIMITED TRADE WORLD 4TH FLOOR KAMALA MILLS COMPOUND SENAPATI BAPAT MARG LOWER PAREL MUMBAI - 400 013

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended December 31,2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the JUPITER INFOMEDIA LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories a n d participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully, for KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

PRAVEEN CHATURVEDI VICE PRESIDENT

CC TO:

JUPITER INFOMEDIA LIMITED 336, LAXMI PLAZA LAXMI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI - WEST MUMBAI 400053

> KFin Technologies Limited (Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited) Registered & Corporate Office: Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.

> > CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649



KFIN/CSA/CDSL/74(5) E/1 Date: 04-01-2024

CENTRAL DEPOSITORY SERVICES (INDIA) LIMITED REGD OFF: MARATHON FUTUREX, A WING 25TH FLOOR NM JOSHI MARG LOWER PAREL (EAST) MUMBAI - 400 023

Dear Sir(s),

Sub: Certificate under Regulation 74(5) for the quarter ended December 31,2023

We as Registrars, Share Transfer and Depository Services agents of the JUPITER INFOMEDIA LIMITED, certify that the details of securities dematerialized/rematerialized during the aforesaid period, as required under Regulation 74(5) of SEBI (Depositories a n d participants) Regulations 2018 have been furnished to all the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the company are listed.

Thanking You

Yours faithfully, for KFIN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

PRAVEEN CHATURVEDI VICE PRESIDENT

CC TO:

JUPITER INFOMEDIA LIMITED 336, LAXMI PLAZA LAXMI INDUSTRIAL ESTATE NEW LINK ROAD, ANDHERI - WEST MUMBAI 400053

> KFin Technologies Limited (Formerly known as KFin Technologies Private Limited) Registered & Corporate Office: Selenium Building, Tower-B, Plot No- 31 & 32, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Serilingampally, Hyderabad, Rangareddi, Telangana, India, 500032.

> > CIN: L72400TG2017PLC117649